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Day Date Scripture Continue Studying 
Choices. 

Remember God gave 
man free will to make 
choices.   

As you read, observe: 

1. The results of 
making the choice 
or decision 
described.    

2. The results of NOT 
making the choice 
or decision 
described. 

3. The impact on the 
person(s) making 
the choice 
described. 

4. The impact or 
consequences on 
others.  

Mon 1-Feb  Deuteronomy 11 

Tue 2-Feb  Deuteronomy 13 

Wed 3-Feb  Deuteronomy 15 

Thu 4-Feb  Deuteronomy 22 

Fri 5-Feb  Deuteronomy 23 

Sat 6-Feb  Deuteronomy 28 

Sun 7-Feb  Deuteronomy 30 

Mon 8-Feb  Joshua 2 

Tue 9-Feb  Joshua 22 

Wed 10-Feb  Joshua 23 

Thu 11-Feb  Joshua 24 

Fri 12-Feb  Judges 4 

Sat 13-Feb  Judges 13 

Sun 14-Feb  1 Samuel 12 

Mon 15-Feb  1 Samuel 13 

Tue 16-Feb  1 Kings 3 

Wed 17-Feb  1 Kings 6 

Thu 18-Feb  1 Kings 9 

Fri 19-Feb  1 Kings 11 

Sat 20-Feb  1 Chronicles 22 

Sun 21-Feb  1 Chronicles 28 

Mon 22-Feb  2 Chronicles 15 

Tue 23-Feb  2 Chronicles 18 

Wed 24-Feb  2 Chronicles 25 

Thu 25-Feb  2 Chronicles 30 

Fri 26-Feb  Nehemiah 1 

Sat 27-Feb  Esther 4 

Sun 28-Feb Psalm 132 
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